	
	2022-2023 FALL SEMESTER

	19-23 September 2022
	Course Add week

	26 September 2022 
	Fall semester courses start

	21 November- 9 December 2022
	Midterm exam dates

	16 December 2022
	Last day of entering midterm exam results into the student automation system

	6 January 2023
	End of courses

	9-13 January 2023
	General exam dates

	15 January 2023
	Last day of entering the general exam results into the student automation system

	30 January-3 February 2023
	Make-up exam dates

	5 February 2023
	Last day of entering make-up exam results into the student automation system
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2022-2023 4th and 5th Grade FALL/SPRING SEMESTERS ACADEMIC CALENDAR

· 
	
	  2022-2023 EĞİTİM ÖĞRETİM YILI  BAHAR YARIYILI

	6 February 2023
	Spring semester courses start

	3-14 April 2023
	Midterm exam dates

	21 April 2023
	Last day of entering midterm exam results into the student automation system

	19 May 2023
	End of courses

	22 May-2 June 2023
	General exam dates

	4 June 2023
	Last day of entering the general exam results into the student automation system

	12-23 June 2023
	Make-up exam dates

	27 June 2023
	Last day of entering make-up exam results into the student automation system

	7 July 2023
	Single course exam (Only for 5th Grades)

	9 July 2023
	Entering single course exam results into the student automation system




Make-up lessons for courses that coincide with public holidays are to be held for 30 minutes on the dates listed below. Course programs will be announced to the students at the beginning of the semester by the relevant units. 
· 28 October 2022 Friday afternoon courses lessons will be on 5 November 2022 Saturday
· 20 April 2023 Thursday afternoon courses lessons will be on 29 April 2023 Saturday
· 21 April 2023 Friday courses lessons will be on 30 April 2023 Sunday
· 1 May 2023 Monday courses lessons will be on 6 May 2023 Saturday
· 19 May 2023 Friday courses lessons will be 20 May 2023 Saturday

